
                                                          

 

 

 
 

ADK Quad-County 2022-Cycle 
Statewide Community Regrants (SCR) 

Community Arts & Arts Education Grants 
 
 

FREE “how-to-apply” seminars for arts and cultural organizations, artist collectives, and individual 
artists, including teaching artists, are being offered by the Adirondack Lakes Center for the Arts 
(ALCA) for proposed arts projects in Clinton, Essex, Franklin, and Hamilton counties, as scheduled 
below. Seminars scheduled through 1/29/22 will cover both the SCR (formerly called 
“Decentralization” or “DEC”) Arts Education and Community Arts grants for projects occurring 
between 3/1 & 12/31/22. 
 
Seminar attendance is required of all SCR applicants. Because of the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic, 
seminars will be held online via Zoom. Advance registration via email (to receive the link) is 
required—for daytime seminars, by the day before; for evening seminars, by 12 noon that day 
(seminars must have a minimum of one advance-registrant to take place). 
 
To register or learn more about these opportunities, please email ALCA’s SCR Grant Coordinator 
Fred Balzac at fred@adirondackarts.org. 

 
 

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 @ 10:30 am*     Thu., Jan. 20 @ 1:00 pm 
Monday, Dec. 27 @ 1:00 pm                                  Fri., Jan. 21 @ 3:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 @ 2:00 pm                 Sat., Jan. 22 @ 3:00 pm 
Wed., Jan. 12 @ 3:00 pm                                       Mon., Jan. 24 @ 10:00 am 
Thursday, Jan. 13 @ 10:00 am                              Tue., Jan. 25 @ 7:00 pm 
Friday, Jan. 14 @ 3:00 pm                                     Wed., Jan. 26 @ 3:00 pm 
Saturday, Jan. 15 @ 11:00 am                               Thu., Jan. 27 @ 10:00 am 
Mon., Jan. 17 @ 10:00 am                                     Fri., Jan. 28 @ 3:00 pm 
Tue., Jan. 18 @ 11:00 am                                      Sat., Jan. 29 @ 11:00 am 
Wed., Jan. 19 @ 7:00 pm                              
*Dates and times subject to change 
 
 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: 11:59 pm Mon., Jan. 31, 2022 
 

To learn more, visit our website: https://www.adirondackarts.org/grantopportunities/scr 
 
Statewide Community Regrants are made possible through the New York State Council on the Arts with the support of the 
Office of the Governor and the New York State Legislature and administered by the Adirondack Lakes Center for the Arts.  
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